Uy
nc' Reasan,
C/Ose G

R’Ck/e Moy,
NG to €as,
Vil

" .

A @) 55
eS| |s8ss| |ise
sosm | [20: 03 ~ O3y
Q| |S€a | | ig=d

o °§ < iu
O% T |40:s2

o Bam
b
-
%

/e
dq
or
- e
A
Iy

Stage Programme

Stage two

Main stage

11.50

12.00
12.30
13.00
13.30
13.50

14.00
14.30
15.30
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00

o EVENTS

Sunderland

oce23121

Welcome from The Right
Worshipful, The Mayor of

12.00

William & Julie

) . 12.30 GLF Dancers

Sunderland, Councillor Allison _ o
Chisnall 13.00 Washington fact, fiction & Folklore

o . and songwriters’ showcase
The Shindig Choir o

) 13.45 Twisting Ducks Theatre

Sunderland Empire Theatre Group ) ]

) 1415  Trish & Trina School of Dance
Hop Skiffle & Jump _

. . 14.45 Kiddars Luck
Councillor Sean Laws, Chair of
Washington 60 Steering Group 1515 Art of Ukes
Singergy Collective 1545  Ruby Evans
Right Track presents NV & Apricity 1615 James Bunting
The Revolutionaires
A Band Like This
Smoove & Turrell
Martin Stephenson & The Dainties
CLOSE

Sunderiand

City Council

Supported by

* k k
M)TL\SHINGTON
Heritage Partnership

Washington Area Committee



