

Washington 60 years

Stage Programme

Main stage

11.50	Welcome from The Right Worshipful, The Mayor of Sunderland, Councillor Allison
	Chisnall
12.00	Helen Wilson School of Dance
12.30	The Shindig Choir
13.00	Sunderland Empire Theatre Group
13.30	Hop Skiffle & Jump
13.50	Councillor Sean Laws, Chair of Washington 60 Steering Group
14.00	Singergy Collective
14.30	Right Track presents NV & Apricity
15.30	Gav Pine
16.00	Celtic Man
17.00	The Revolutionaires
18.00	A Band Like This
19.00	Smoove & Turrell
20.00	Martin Stephenson & The Dainties
21.00	CLOSE

Stage two

12.00	William & Julie
12.30	GLF Dancers
13.00	Washington fact, fiction & Folklore
13.15	Ballad of The Crocodile - podcast and songwriters' showcase
13.45	Twisting Ducks Theatre
14.15	Trish & Trina School of Dance
14.45	Kiddars Luck
15.15	Art of Ukes
15.45	Ruby Evans
16.15	James Bunting
16.45	This Little Bird
17.30	CLOSE







Supported by **Washington Area Committee**